Position

County Supervisor

Board Clerk Il

Executive Clerk - Confidential
County Supervisor

County Supervisor

County Supervisor

County Supervisor

County Supervisor

County Supervisor

County Supervisor

Other Positions Held County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$64,264
$59,300
$58,527
$55,396
$53,595
$50,709
$49,993

$2,637

$2,567

$2,244

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,600
$8,269
$13,631
$16,667
$27,566
$8,158
$2,938
$1,302
$0

$153



