Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Board Of Supervisors	\$64,264	\$6,600
Board Clerk II		Tuolumne County	Board Of Supervisors	\$59,300	\$8,269
Executive Clerk - Confidential		Tuolumne County	Board Of Supervisors	\$58,527	\$13,631
County Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Board Of Supervisors	\$55,396	\$16,667
County Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Board Of Supervisors	\$53,595	\$27,566
County Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Board Of Supervisors	\$50,709	\$8,158
County Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Board Of Supervisors	\$49,993	\$2,938
County Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Board Of Supervisors	\$2,637	\$1,302
County Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Board Of Supervisors	\$2,567	\$0
County Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Board Of Supervisors	\$2,244	\$153